



This is to confirm that

Prof. Ritesh Tandekar

Published following article

Wastewater Management for Small Village by MBR

Method

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 120-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ms. Keshar Lawane

Published following article

Wastewater Management for Small Village by MBR

Method

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 120-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and

Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ms. Sakshi Jadhav

Published following article

Wastewater Management for Small Village by MBR

Method

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 120-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Ms. Kajal Gaikar

Published following article

Wastewater Management for Small Village by MBR

Method

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 120-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.





This is to confirm that

Mr. Anurup Killedar

Published following article

Wastewater Management for Small Village by MBR

Method

Volume 11, Issue 7, pp: 120-126

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

Impact Factor: 7.52

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

ISSN: 2320-9364 IJRES is Peer Reviewed Refereed.